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Wednesday League

Round 1 · Week starting Tue 12 Nov 2024

Fawkner Park

League Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wednesday League Wed 13 Nov 2024 18:45 Diamond 2 Bottom of the Fifth The Sluggers

Wednesday League Wed 13 Nov 2024 18:45 Diamond 3 Base Hounds Ollie's Bandits

Wednesday League Wed 13 Nov 2024 18:45 Diamond 5 Classic Hits New Team
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Round 2 · Week starting Tue 19 Nov 2024

Fawkner Park

League Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wednesday League Wed 20 Nov 2024 18:45 Diamond 2 The Sluggers Base Hounds

Wednesday League Wed 20 Nov 2024 18:45 Diamond 3 New Team Bottom of the Fifth

Wednesday League Wed 20 Nov 2024 18:45 Diamond 5 Ollie's Bandits Classic Hits
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Round 3 · Week starting Tue 26 Nov 2024

Fawkner Park

League Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wednesday League Wed 27 Nov 2024 18:45 Diamond 2 Bottom of the Fifth Classic Hits

Wednesday League Wed 27 Nov 2024 18:45 Diamond 3 Base Hounds New Team

Wednesday League Wed 27 Nov 2024 18:45 Diamond 5 The Sluggers Ollie's Bandits
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Round 4 · Week starting Tue 03 Dec 2024

Fawkner Park
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League Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wednesday League Wed 04 Dec 2024 18:45 Diamond 2 Classic Hits Base Hounds

Wednesday League Wed 04 Dec 2024 18:45 Diamond 3 Ollie's Bandits Bottom of the Fifth

Wednesday League Wed 04 Dec 2024 18:45 Diamond 5 New Team The Sluggers

Round 5 · Week starting Tue 10 Dec 2024

Fawkner Park

League Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wednesday League Wed 11 Dec 2024 18:45 Diamond 2 New Team Ollie's Bandits

Wednesday League Wed 11 Dec 2024 18:45 Diamond 3 Classic Hits The Sluggers

Wednesday League Wed 11 Dec 2024 18:45 Diamond 5 Base Hounds Bottom of the Fifth
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Round 6 · Week starting Tue 14 Jan 2025

Fawkner Park

League Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wednesday League Wed 15 Jan 2025 18:45 Diamond 2 Bottom of the Fifth The Sluggers

Wednesday League Wed 15 Jan 2025 18:45 Diamond 3 Base Hounds Ollie's Bandits

Wednesday League Wed 15 Jan 2025 18:45 Diamond 5 Classic Hits New Team
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Round 7 · Week starting Tue 21 Jan 2025

Fawkner Park
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League Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wednesday League Wed 22 Jan 2025 18:45 Diamond 2 The Sluggers Base Hounds

Wednesday League Wed 22 Jan 2025 18:45 Diamond 3 New Team Bottom of the Fifth

Wednesday League Wed 22 Jan 2025 18:45 Diamond 5 Ollie's Bandits Classic Hits

Round 8 · Week starting Tue 28 Jan 2025

Fawkner Park

League Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wednesday League Wed 29 Jan 2025 18:45 Diamond 2 Bottom of the Fifth Classic Hits

Wednesday League Wed 29 Jan 2025 18:45 Diamond 3 Base Hounds New Team

Wednesday League Wed 29 Jan 2025 18:45 Diamond 5 The Sluggers Ollie's Bandits

Page 8 of 12 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 19:48:35



Round 9 · Week starting Tue 04 Feb 2025

Fawkner Park

League Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wednesday League Wed 05 Feb 2025 18:45 Diamond 2 Classic Hits Base Hounds

Wednesday League Wed 05 Feb 2025 18:45 Diamond 3 Ollie's Bandits Bottom of the Fifth

Wednesday League Wed 05 Feb 2025 18:45 Diamond 5 New Team The Sluggers
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Round 10 · Week starting Tue 11 Feb 2025
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Fawkner Park

League Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wednesday League Wed 12 Feb 2025 18:45 Diamond 2 New Team Ollie's Bandits

Wednesday League Wed 12 Feb 2025 18:45 Diamond 3 Classic Hits The Sluggers

Wednesday League Wed 12 Feb 2025 18:45 Diamond 5 Base Hounds Bottom of the Fifth

Round 11 · Week starting Tue 18 Feb 2025

Fawkner Park

League Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wednesday League Wed 19 Feb 2025 18:45 Diamond 2 Bottom of the Fifth The Sluggers
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Wednesday League Wed 19 Feb 2025 18:45 Diamond 3 Base Hounds Ollie's Bandits

Wednesday League Wed 19 Feb 2025 18:45 Diamond 5 Classic Hits New Team

Round 12 · Week starting Tue 25 Feb 2025

Fawkner Park

League Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Wednesday League Wed 26 Feb 2025 18:45 Diamond 2 The Sluggers Base Hounds

Wednesday League Wed 26 Feb 2025 18:45 Diamond 3 New Team Bottom of the Fifth

Wednesday League Wed 26 Feb 2025 18:45 Diamond 5 Ollie's Bandits Classic Hits
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